www.worldsmartled.com866-767-8533info@worldsmartled.com 5192 Brook Hollow Pkwy Suite A-B, Norcross, GA 30071
CCT Tunable
Power Tunable
5000K 4000K 3000K
110WUSA-RZHB-150W
USA-RZHB-240W
120W 150W
150W 200W 240W
USA-RZHB
100W
USA-RZHB
150W
USA-RZHB
200W / 240W
Plug&Play Motion Sensor
LED UFO High Bay
HOT
Watts (W) N.W (kg)Model No. Input Voltage CCT (K)
USA-RZHB-100W-D-Y
USA-RZHB-150W-D-Y
USA-RZHB-200W-D-Y
USA-RZHB-240W-D-Y
150LM/W(±5%) 2120-277Vac 5700K
150LM/W(±5%) 2.3120-277Vac 5700K
150LM/W(±5%) 3120-277Vac 5700K
150LM/W(±5%) 3120-277Vac 5700K
100
150
200
240
Lumens
61
.5
0m
m
 [2
.4
"]
37
.5
0m
m
 [1
.5
"]Φ256.00mm [10.1"]
10
0.
50
m
m
  [
4.
0"
]
16
4.
5m
m
 [6
.5
"]
Φ290.00mm [11.4"]
61
.5
0m
m
 [2
.4
"]
38
.5
0m
m
 [1
.5
"]
10
0.
50
m
m
 [4
.0
"]
16
4.
50
m
m
 [6
.5
"]
67
.4
0m
m
 [2
.7
"]
50
.5
0m
m
 [2
.0
"]
10
8.
70
m
m
 [4
.3
"]
17
6.
70
m
m
 [7
.0
"]
Φ332.00mm [13.1"]
This Select™ LED UFO High Bay Light is widely used in the warehouses,  gymnasiums and production assembly areas.
SELECT TM
16
USAENERGY.LLC | WWW.WORLDSMARTLED.COM